
ABV

ABV

ABV

ABV

BOTTLED BEER
5.1%

5.1%

5.1%

5.4%

Peroni Small

Peroni Large

Peroni Gluten Free

Brewdog Punk IPA

LOCAL BREWERIES

Thatchers Katy 

Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Peroni

CIDER
7.4%

NON-ALCOHOLIC
0.5%

0.0%

3.5%

4.3%
8.0%

4.0%

lkley Brewery 
Mary Jane

Salt Brewery
Citra New England IPA
Tram Double IPA

Saltaire Brewery
Saltaire Blonde

Black Sheep Brewery
Milk Stout 4.4%

beer
£4.90

£5.60

£5.60

£7.50

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

Rekorderlig 4 % £5.60

£4.60

£4.10

£7.20

£5.10

£4.90


