ILKLEY

BEER

CINEMA

BOTTLED BEER	ABV	
Peroni Small	5.1%	£4.90
Peroni Large	5.1%	£7.20
Peroni Gluten Free	5.1%	£5.10
Brewdog Punk IPA	5.4%	£4.90
LOCAL BREWERIES	ABV	
Ikley Brewery Mary Jane	3.5%	£5.60
Salt Brewery		
Citra New England IPA Tram Double IPA	4.3% 8.0%	£5.60 £7.50
Saltaire Brewery		_,,,,,
Saltaire Blonde	4.0%	£5.60
Black Sheep Brewery		
Milk Stout	4.4%	£5.60
CIDER	ABV	
Thatchers Katy	7.4%	£5.60
Rekorderlig	4%	£5.60
NON-ALCOHOLIC	ABV	
NUN ALUUNULIU		
Erdinger Alkoholfrei	0.5%	£4.60
Peroni	0.0%	£4.10